
CalViva Health 
FRESNO COUNTY 2025 

  

COUNTY DEPARTMENT 
QUARTER 1 
MEETING DATE 
& TIME 

QUARTER 2 
MEETING DATE 
& TIME 

QUARTER 3 
MEETING 
DATE & TIME 

QUARTER 4 
MEETING 
DATE & TIME  

County Social Services Programs 
and Child Welfare  n/a n/a n/a n/a 

In-Home Supportive Services (IHSS) n/a n/a n/a n/a 
Local Health Departments 

including, without limitation, 
California Children's Services, 
Maternal and Child and Adolescent 
Health, Tuberculosis Direct Observed 
Therapy  

3/6/2025 
9:05am - 
11:00am 

6/5/2025 
9:05am - 
11:00am 

9/4/2025 
9:05am - 
11:00am 

12/4/2025 
9:05am - 
11:00am 

Intermediate Care Facility for 
Developmentally Disabled (Regional 
Center) 

3/20/2025 1-
2pm 

6/26/2025 1-
2pm 

9/18/2025 
1-2pm 

12/18/2025 
1-2pm 

Specialty Mental Health Services in 
Medi-Cal Mental Health Plans  

2/24/2025 
9:30-10:30am 

6/2/2025 
9:30-10:30am 

8/25/2025 
9:30-10:30am 

11/24/2025 
9:30-10:30am 

SUD Treatment Services in Drug 
Medi-Cal State Plan Counties 

2/24/2025 
9:30-10:30am 

6/2/2025 
9:30-10:30am 

8/25/2025 
9:30-10:30am 

11/24/2025 
9:30-10:30am 

Women, Infant, & Children (WIC)  2/12/2025 3-
4pm 

5/14/2025 3-
4pm 

8/13/2025 
3-4pm 

11/12/2025 
3-4pm 

County-Based Targeted Case 
Management  n/a n/a n/a n/a 

First Five Commissions  n/a n/a n/a n/a 

     
KINGS COUNTY 2025  

COUNTY DEPARTMENT 
QUARTER 1 
MEETING DATE 
& TIME 

QUARTER 2 
MEETING DATE 
& TIME 

QUARTER 3 
MEETING 
DATE & TIME 

QUARTER 4 
MEETING 
DATE & TIME  

County Social Services Programs 
and Child Welfare  n/a n/a n/a n/a 

In-Home Supportive Services (IHSS) n/a n/a n/a n/a 
Local Health Departments 

including, without limitation, 
California Children's Services, 
Maternal and Child and Adolescent 
Health, Tuberculosis Direct Observed 
Therapy  

2/26/2025 
10:35am - 
12:00pm   

5/28/2025 
10:35am - 
12:00pm 

8/27/2025 
10:35am - 
12:00pm 

11/19/2025 
10:35am - 
12:00pm 

Intermediate Care Facility for 
Developmentally Disabled (Regional 
Center) 

3/20/2025 1-
2pm 

6/26/2025 1-
2pm 

9/18/2025 
1-2pm 

12/18/2025 
1-2pm 

Specialty Mental Health Services in 
Medi-Cal Mental Health Plans  

3/20/2025 3-
4pm 

6/12/2025 3-
4pm 

9/18/2025 
3-4pm 

12/18/2025 
3-4pm 



SUD Treatment Services in Drug 
Medi-Cal State Plan Counties 

3/20/2025 3-
4pm 

6/12/2025 3-
4pm 

9/18/2025 
3-4pm 

12/18/2025 
3-4pm 

Women, Infant, & Children (WIC)  
2/26/2025 

10:35am - 
12:00pm   

5/28/2025 
10:35am - 
12:00pm 

8/27/2025 
10:35am - 
12:00pm 

11/19/2025 
10:35am - 
12:00pm 

First Five Commissions n/a n/a 
8/27/2025 

10:35am - 
12:00pm 

11/19/2025 
10:35am - 
12:00pm 

     
MADERA COUNTY 2025 

COUNTY DEPARTMENT 
QUARTER 1 
MEETING DATE 
& TIME 

QUARTER 2 
MEETING DATE 
& TIME 

QUARTER 3 
MEETING 
DATE & TIME 

QUARTER 4 
MEETING 
DATE & TIME  

County Social Services Programs 
and Child Welfare  n/a n/a n/a n/a 

In-Home Supportive Services (IHSS) n/a n/a n/a n/a 
Local Health Departments 

including, without limitation, 
California Children's Services, 
Maternal and Child and Adolescent 
Health, Tuberculosis Direct Observed 
Therapy  

2/12/2025 
11:35am - 
1:00pm 

5/14/2025 
11:35am - 
1:00pm 

8/13/2025 
11:35am - 
1:00pm 

11/12/2025 
11:35am - 
1:00pm 

Intermediate Care Facility for 
Developmentally Disabled (Regional 
Center) 

3/20/2025 1-
2pm 

6/26/2025 1-
2pm 

9/18/2025 
1-2pm 

12/18/2025 
1-2pm 

Specialty Mental Health Services in 
Medi-Cal Mental Health Plans  

2/21/2025 
10:30am - 
11:30am 

5/16/2025 
10:30am - 
11:30am 

8/15/2025 
10:30am - 
11:30am 

11/21/2025 
10:30am - 
11:30am 

SUD Treatment Services in Drug 
Medi-Cal State Plan Counties 

2/21/2025 
10:30am - 
11:30am 

5/16/2025 
10:30am - 
11:30am 

8/15/2025 
10:30am - 
11:30am 

11/21/2025 
10:30am - 
11:30am 

Women, Infant, & Children (WIC)  
2/12/2025 

11:35am - 
1:00pm 

5/14/2025 
11:35am - 
1:00pm 

8/13/2025 
11:35am - 
1:00pm 

11/12/2025 
11:35am - 
1:00pm 

First Five Commissions n/a n/a n/a n/a 
          

 


