CalViva Health

FRESNO COUNTY 2025

COUNTY DEPARTMENT	QUARTER 1	QUARTER 2	QUARTER 3	QUARTER 4
	MEETING DATE	MEETING DATE	MEETING	MEETING
	& TIME	& TIME	DATE & TIME	DATE & TIME
County Social Services Programs and Child Welfare	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
In-Home Supportive Services (IHSS)	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Local Health Departments including, without limitation, California Children's Services, Maternal and Child and Adolescent Health, Tuberculosis Direct Observed Therapy	3/6/2025	6/5/2025	9/4/2025	12/4/2025
	9:05am -	9:05am -	9:05am -	9:05am -
	11:00am	11:00am	11:00am	11:00am
Intermediate Care Facility for Developmentally Disabled (Regional Center)	3/20/2025 1-	6/26/2025 1-	9/18/2025	12/18/2025
	2pm	2pm	1-2pm	1-2pm
Specialty Mental Health Services in	2/24/2025	6/2/2025	8/25/2025	11/24/2025
Medi-Cal Mental Health Plans	9:30-10:30am	9:30-10:30am	9:30-10:30am	9:30-10:30am
SUD Treatment Services in Drug	2/24/2025	6/2/2025	8/25/2025	11/24/2025
Medi-Cal State Plan Counties	9:30-10:30am	9:30-10:30am	9:30-10:30am	9:30-10:30am
Women, Infant, & Children (WIC)	2/12/2025 3-	5/14/2025 3-	8/13/2025	11/12/2025
	4pm	4pm	3-4pm	3-4pm
County-Based Targeted Case Management	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
First Five Commissions	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a

KINGS COUNTY 2025				
COUNTY DEPARTMENT	QUARTER 1	QUARTER 2	QUARTER 3	QUARTER 4
	MEETING DATE	MEETING DATE	MEETING	MEETING
	& TIME	& TIME	DATE & TIME	DATE & TIME
County Social Services Programs and Child Welfare	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
In-Home Supportive Services (IHSS)	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Local Health Departments including, without limitation, California Children's Services, Maternal and Child and Adolescent Health, Tuberculosis Direct Observed Therapy	2/26/2025	5/28/2025	8/27/2025	11/19/2025
	10:35am -	10:35am -	10:35am -	10:35am -
	12:00pm	12:00pm	12:00pm	12:00pm
Intermediate Care Facility for Developmentally Disabled (Regional Center)	3/20/2025 1-	6/26/2025 1-	9/18/2025	12/18/2025
	2pm	2pm	1-2pm	1-2pm
Specialty Mental Health Services in	3/20/2025 3-	6/12/2025 3-	9/18/2025	12/18/2025
Medi-Cal Mental Health Plans	4pm	4pm	3-4pm	3-4pm

SUD Treatment Services in Drug	3/20/2025 3-	6/12/2025 3-	9/18/2025	12/18/2025
Medi-Cal State Plan Counties	4pm	4pm	3-4pm	3-4pm
	2/26/2025	5/28/2025	8/27/2025	11/19/2025
Women, Infant, & Children (WIC)	10:35am -	10:35am -	10:35am -	10:35am -
	12:00pm	12:00pm	12:00pm	12:00pm
			8/27/2025	11/19/2025
First Five Commissions	n/a	n/a	10:35am -	10:35am -
			12:00pm	12:00pm

MADERA COUNTY 2025				
COUNTY DEPARTMENT	QUARTER 1 MEETING DATE & TIME	QUARTER 2 MEETING DATE & TIME	QUARTER 3 MEETING DATE & TIME	QUARTER 4 MEETING DATE & TIME
County Social Services Programs and Child Welfare	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
In-Home Supportive Services (IHSS)	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a
Local Health Departments including, without limitation, California Children's Services, Maternal and Child and Adolescent Health, Tuberculosis Direct Observed Therapy	2/12/2025 11:35am - 1:00pm	5/14/2025 11:35am - 1:00pm	8/13/2025 11:35am - 1:00pm	11/12/2025 11:35am - 1:00pm
Intermediate Care Facility for Developmentally Disabled (Regional Center)	3/20/2025 1- 2pm	6/26/2025 1- 2pm	9/18/2025 1-2pm	12/18/2025 1-2pm
Specialty Mental Health Services in Medi-Cal Mental Health Plans	2/21/2025 10:30am - 11:30am	5/16/2025 10:30am - 11:30am	8/15/2025 10:30am - 11:30am	11/21/2025 10:30am - 11:30am
SUD Treatment Services in Drug Medi-Cal State Plan Counties	2/21/2025 10:30am - 11:30am	5/16/2025 10:30am - 11:30am	8/15/2025 10:30am - 11:30am	11/21/2025 10:30am - 11:30am
Women, Infant, & Children (WIC)	2/12/2025 11:35am - 1:00pm	5/14/2025 11:35am - 1:00pm	8/13/2025 11:35am - 1:00pm	11/12/2025 11:35am - 1:00pm
First Five Commissions	n/a	n/a	n/a	n/a